Schutzenkreis Pforzheim 1953 e.V.

Ergebnis 2016

2016

2.60.10 25 m Standardpistole - Herrenklasse

1. 275 Beganovic, Nezir SG
2. 263 Hielscher, Lennart SsV
3. 270 Mayer, Robert SG

2.60.50 25 m Standardpistole - Herren - Altersklasse

272
274
267
266
268
262
260
264

OO UM LNE

Volker, Ralf
Wendt, Axel
Binder, Bodo
Fritsch, Ralf
lles, Stevan
Treuer, Emil
Schill, Rolf

Wirz, Holger

KKS
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

Pforzheim 1450
Karlsbad
Pforzheim 1450

Brétzingen

Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450

Einzelergebnisse

173
181
168

Einzelergebnisse

175
180
179
193
181
178
172
157

166
146
147

179
175
173
169
162
173
159
136

165
148
148

172
171
166
155
165
150
140
128

504
475
463

526
526
518
517
508
501
471
421
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